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Shuttle Service Timetable
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+34 971 637 888



Meeting point,
in front of the church

Taxi
Tram
Bus
Barcos Azules
Pharmacy
Tobacco shop

1
2
3
4
5
6

Carrer de Canonge Oliver, 8
Port de Sóller, 70108

MEETING POINT

https://www.google.com/maps/place/Carrer+de+Canonge+Oliver,+8,+07108+Port+de+S%C3%B3ller,+Illes+Balears/@39.797445,2.6944206,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x1297e5e2eca25239:0x108074175b268d8c!8m2!3d39.7974409!4d2.6970009!16s%2Fg%2F11csj60xyc?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Carrer+de+Canonge+Oliver,+8,+07108+Port+de+S%C3%B3ller,+Illes+Balears/@39.797445,2.6944206,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x1297e5e2eca25239:0x108074175b268d8c!8m2!3d39.7974409!4d2.6970009!16s%2Fg%2F11csj60xyc?entry=ttu

